Lajk Kup dani Lajkovca 2024.
Lajkovac, 21/9/2024

Event 99
21/09/2024 - 12:01

50m slobodno REVIJALNO

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
1.

© N OMLON

IVKOVIC, Marko
DZAJEVIC, Vuk
DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka
MILUTINOVIC, Janko
JOVANOQVIC, Iva
PETROVIC, Jakov
MARINKOVIC, Konstantin
JOVANOVIC, Ognjen

YB

15
05
10
15
05
17
14
13

Like
Like
Zeleznicar
Like
Like
Zeleznicar
Zeleznicar
Zeleznicar

Time Pts

50.96
51.94
53.24
54.13
1:04.96
1:21.35
1:36.65
2:11.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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